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Game # Age Field Time Home Visitor Referee
Min/
Half

3044 U-11B SC 14 S 9:00 AM AUFC TIMBERS 12 RUSH 12 B ROYAL *Need AR AR2 30

3071 U-12G SC 22 9:00 AM RIO 11 G NM RUSH 12 WHITE G *Need AR AR2 30

3056 U-13B SC 16 12:00 PM LOS ALAMOS 10 / 11B AYSO 10 B RED *Need AR AR2 35

3015 U-17G SC 09 1:00 PM LAFC LASERS 08 + G ATLETICO 08 G *Need AR AR2 45

3019 U-17G SC 10 1:00 PM ATLETICO 06 G RUSH ACADEMY 06G DPL *Need AR AR1 45

3061 U-16B SC 18 1:00 PM NMSA 07 GUADALAJARA SILVER 08B *Need AR AR1 40

3065 U-17B SC 19 1:00 PM TIMBERS 07 WHITE LAFC TOPPERS + *Need AR AR2 45

3069 U-19B SC 20 1:00 PM AYSO WHITE 05 B NMSA 06 *Need AR AR2 45

3006 U-12G SC 06 N 1:30 PM NM RUSH 11G WHITE CLASSIC HAWKS 12 G *Need AR AR1 30

3006 U-12G SC 06 N 1:30 PM NM RUSH 11G WHITE CLASSIC HAWKS 12 G *Need AR AR2 30

3001 U-15B SC 04 3:00 PM GUADALAJARA TAPATIO 09B TIMBERS 08 WHITE *Need AR AR2 40

3002 U-15B SC 05 3:00 PM LOBOS SANTA FE ATLETICO 08 B *Need AR AR1 40

3011 U-15B SC 07 3:00 PM AYSO 08 WHITE B GUADALAJARA 08 B *Need AR AR1 40

3011 U-15B SC 07 3:00 PM AYSO 08 WHITE B GUADALAJARA 08 B *Need AR AR2 40

3012 U-16B SC 08 3:00 PM AYSO 07 BLUE B RRNSC  '07 *Need AR AR1 40

3012 U-16B SC 08 3:00 PM AYSO 07 BLUE B RRNSC  '07 *Need AR AR2 40

3016 U19G SC 09 3:00 PM ATLETICO 04/05 G FC UNITED *Need AR AR2 45

3020 U-16G SC 10 3:00 PM 07 G WIDOWS CONSTELLATION 08 G *Need AR AR1 40

3025 U-16G SC 11 3:00 PM RIO RAPIDS 07 G NM RUSH 07 Girls *Need AR AR2 40

3030 U-14G SC 12 3:00 PM LC RUSH 09 G AYSO 09 G BLUE *Need AR AR2 35

3053 U-13B SC 15 3:00 PM RUSH 10 B  ACADEMY II AUFC TIMBERS 10 *Need AR AR1 35

3053 U-13B SC 15 3:00 PM RUSH 10 B  ACADEMY II AUFC TIMBERS 10 *Need AR AR2 35

3062 U-16B SC 18 3:00 PM RRNSC THUNDER 07/08 DORADOS 07 *Need AR AR1 40

3066 U-16B SC 19 3:00 PM FCU BOLTS  08-07 RIO RAPIDS 08 *Need AR AR2 40

3070 U-16B SC 20 3:00 PM RIO 07 B AVALANCHE 07 *Need AR AR1 40

3070 U-16B SC 20 3:00 PM RIO 07 B AVALANCHE 07 *Need AR AR2 40

3054 U-13B SC 16 9:00 AM STRIKERS 10 B NMSA 10 B Adeeb, Ibrahim (GR) AR1 35

3051 U-14B SC 15 12:00 PM RIO 09 B  CHIVITAS 09 B Adeeb, Ibrahim (GR) AR1 35

3052 U-14B SC 15 1:30 PM NMSA 2009 RED SCORPIONS 10 B Adeeb, Ibrahim (GR) AR1 35

3053 U-13B SC 15 3:00 PM RUSH 10 B  ACADEMY II AUFC TIMBERS 10 Adeeb, Ibrahim (GR) CTR 35

3071 U-12G SC 22 9:00 AM RIO 11 G NM RUSH 12 WHITE G Adeeb, Waleed (GR) AR1 30

3073 U-12G SC 22 12:00 PM CLASSIC UNITED 11 G LAFC LASERS 11 G Adeeb, Waleed (GR) AR1 30

3074 U-12G SC 22 1:30 PM BLAZE FC 11G AUFC THORNS 12 G Adeeb, Waleed (GR) CTR 30

3075 U-12G SC 22 3:00 PM THORNS 11G WHITE RIO BURGUNDY 11 G Adeeb, Waleed (GR) CTR 30

3069 U-19B SC 20 1:00 PM AYSO WHITE 05 B NMSA 06 Adeloye, Emmanuel Abiodun (GR)AR1 45

3039 U-11B SC 14 N 9:00 AM STRIKERS 12 B RIO 12 B Alkasasbeh, Hamza (GR) CTR 30

3045 U-11B SC 14 S 10:30 AM LOS ALAMOS FC 12 B SANTITOS 12 B Alkasasbeh, Hamza (GR) AR1 30

3046 U-11B SC 14 S 12:00 PM RIO 12 WHITE B RIO 12 BLUE B Alkasasbeh, Hamza (GR) CTR 30

3042 U-11B SC 14 N 1:30 PM ARSENAL GUNNERS 12 B PREDATORS 12 B Alkasasbeh, Hamza (GR) CTR 30

3043 U-11B SC 14 N 3:00 PM RRDSC 12 B BLAZE AYSO 12 RED B Alkasasbeh, Hamza (GR) CTR 30

3030 U-14G SC 12 3:00 PM LC RUSH 09 G AYSO 09 G BLUE Arvizo, Alex (GR) CTR 35

3067 U-19B SC 20 9:00 AM NMSA 04/05'S RIO 06 B Barry, Bill (GR) CTR 45

3068 U-19B SC 20 11:00 AM RUSH 04 / 05 ACADEMY GUADALAJARA 06 Barry, Bill (GR) AR2 45

3014 U19G SC 09 11:00 AM THORNS WHITE 04/05 G RUSH 04 G DPL Brinton, Michael (GR) AR2 45

3001 U-15B SC 04 3:00 PM GUADALAJARA TAPATIO 09B TIMBERS 08 WHITE Brinton, Michael (GR) AR1 40

3047 U-11B SC 14 S 1:30 PM ATLETICO 12 B GUADALAJARA 12 B Cervantes, Santiago (GR) AR1 30

3048 U-12B SC 14 S 3:00 PM CLASSIC CHAOS 12 B RRNSC CHAOS 12 B Cervantes, Santiago (GR) AR1 30

3073 U-12G SC 22 12:00 PM CLASSIC UNITED 11 G LAFC LASERS 11 G Cobb, Beckett (GR) AR2 30

3074 U-12G SC 22 1:30 PM BLAZE FC 11G AUFC THORNS 12 G Cobb, Beckett (GR) AR2 30

3075 U-12G SC 22 3:00 PM THORNS 11G WHITE RIO BURGUNDY 11 G Cobb, Beckett (GR) AR2 30

3007 U-12B SC 06 S 9:00 AM THORNS 11 G SFU COYOTES 11 B Daniel, Maddix (GR) AR1 30

3008 U-12B SC 06 S 10:30 AM RIO '11 B  BURGUNDY NMSA 11 RED B Daniel, Maddix (GR) AR1 30

3009 U-12B SC 06 S 12:00 PM AYSO 11 BLUE  B RIO '11 B  WHITE Daniel, Maddix (GR) AR2 30

3002 U-15B SC 05 3:00 PM LOBOS SANTA FE ATLETICO 08 B De La Rosa, Fernando (GR) CTR 40

3075 U-12G SC 22 3:00 PM THORNS 11G WHITE RIO BURGUNDY 11 G Dominguez, Aidric (GR) AR1 30

3063 U-19B SC 19 9:00 AM ATLETICO U-19 B RIO 04 /05 Figueroa, Jon (GR) AR2 45

3069 U-19B SC 20 1:00 PM AYSO WHITE 05 B NMSA 06 Figueroa, Jon (GR) CTR 45

3070 U-16B SC 20 3:00 PM RIO 07 B AVALANCHE 07 Figueroa, Jon (GR) CTR 40
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3039 U-11B SC 14 N 9:00 AM STRIKERS 12 B RIO 12 B Figueroa, Marlon (GR) AR1 30

3004 U-12B SC 06 N 10:30 AM NMSA 2012 B RUSH 12 B ROYAL Figueroa, Marlon (GR) AR2 30

3015 U-17G SC 09 1:00 PM LAFC LASERS 08 + G ATLETICO 08 G Figueroa, Marlon (GR) CTR 45

3016 U19G SC 09 3:00 PM ATLETICO 04/05 G FC UNITED Figueroa, Marlon (GR) CTR 45

3013 U19G SC 09 9:00 AM THORNS 06 G PRIEMIER MADRID  05/06 G Fleming, Michael (GR) CTR 45

3014 U19G SC 09 11:00 AM THORNS WHITE 04/05 G RUSH 04 G DPL Fleming, Michael (GR) CTR 45

3011 U-15B SC 07 3:00 PM AYSO 08 WHITE B GUADALAJARA 08 B Frazier, Chris (RE) CTR 40

3023 U-13G SC 11 12:00 PM ATLETICO 10 G VALKYRIES 10 G Freund, Nathan (GR) AR1 35

3029 U-14G SC 12 1:30 PM LAFC LASERS 9 / 10 G HORNETS 10 G Freund, Nathan (GR) AR2 35

3016 U19G SC 09 3:00 PM ATLETICO 04/05 G FC UNITED Freund, Nathan (GR) AR1 45

3049 U-14B SC 15 9:00 AM ATLETICO 09 B NMSA 09 B  ECLIPSE Garcia, Jannik (GR) AR2 35

3063 U-19B SC 19 9:00 AM ATLETICO U-19 B RIO 04 /05 Gaudette, Evan (GR) AR1 45

3009 U-12B SC 06 S 12:00 PM AYSO 11 BLUE  B RIO '11 B  WHITE Gaudette, Evan (GR) CTR 30

3007 U-12B SC 06 S 9:00 AM THORNS 11 G SFU COYOTES 11 B Giron, Kaiden (GR) CTR 30

3008 U-12B SC 06 S 10:30 AM RIO '11 B  BURGUNDY NMSA 11 RED B Giron, Kaiden (GR) CTR 30

3002 U-15B SC 05 3:00 PM LOBOS SANTA FE ATLETICO 08 B Giron, Kaiden (GR) AR2 40

3013 U19G SC 09 9:00 AM THORNS 06 G PRIEMIER MADRID  05/06 G Grogan, Bob (GR) AR2 45

3018 U-16G SC 10 11:00 AM FCU ZIA CHICKS 07G RRNSC COBRAS 08 G Grogan, Bob (GR) CTR 40

3057 U-13B SC 16 1:30 PM RRDSC 10 B SELECT GUADALAJARA 10 B Grogan, Bob (GR) AR2 35

3058 U-13B SC 16 3:00 PM SANTITOS 10 B THUNDERBIRDS 10 B Grogan, Bob (GR) AR1 35

3032 U-11G SC 13 N 10:30 AM RIO 12 G  PREMIER R ATLETICO 12 G WARRIORS Gutierrez, Evan (GR) AR2 30

3038 U-12G SC 13 S 3:00 PM AYSO 11 G BLUE GUADALAJARA 12 G Gutierrez, Evan (GR) AR1 30

3031 U-11G SC 13 N 9:00 AM PANDAS  12 G RIO 12 G  PREMIER J Hathaway, Simon (GR) AR1 30

3028 U-14G SC 12 12:00 PM LC RUSH 09 G AYSO 09G WHITE Hathaway, Simon (GR) AR2 35

3047 U-11B SC 14 S 1:30 PM ATLETICO 12 B GUADALAJARA 12 B Hathaway, Simon (GR) CTR 30

3048 U-12B SC 14 S 3:00 PM CLASSIC CHAOS 12 B RRNSC CHAOS 12 B Hathaway, Simon (GR) CTR 30

3004 U-12B SC 06 N 10:30 AM NMSA 2012 B RUSH 12 B ROYAL Hein, EJ (GR) AR1 30

3005 U-12B SC 06 N 12:00 PM NMSA 11 RIO PRE-ECNL 12 B Hein, EJ (GR) AR1 30

3034 U-11G SC 13 N 1:30 PM RUSH ROYAL 12G AYSO  12 G RED Hering, Elly (GR) AR2 30

3035 U-12G SC 13 N 3:00 PM STRIKERS 12 G WILDCATS 11 G Hering, Elly (GR) AR2 30

3049 U-14B SC 15 9:00 AM ATLETICO 09 B NMSA 09 B  ECLIPSE Hering, Jasen (GR) AR1 35

3029 U-14G SC 12 1:30 PM LAFC LASERS 9 / 10 G HORNETS 10 G Hering, Jasen (GR) AR1 35

3025 U-16G SC 11 3:00 PM RIO RAPIDS 07 G NM RUSH 07 Girls Hering, Jasen (GR) AR1 40

3007 U-12B SC 06 S 9:00 AM THORNS 11 G SFU COYOTES 11 B Hess, Gabriel (GR) AR2 30

3008 U-12B SC 06 S 10:30 AM RIO '11 B  BURGUNDY NMSA 11 RED B Hess, Gabriel (GR) AR2 30

3009 U-12B SC 06 S 12:00 PM AYSO 11 BLUE  B RIO '11 B  WHITE Hess, Gabriel (GR) AR1 30

3003 U-12B SC 06 N 9:00 AM AMBUSH 11 B RUSH  11 B PRE-ECNL Ito, Takeyasu (GR) AR1 30

3005 U-12B SC 06 N 12:00 PM NMSA 11 RIO PRE-ECNL 12 B Ito, Takeyasu (GR) AR2 30

3017 U-16G SC 10 9:00 AM RUSH 08 ACADEMY ECFC CREW 07 BLACK Jones, Daniel (GR) AR1 40

3018 U-16G SC 10 11:00 AM FCU ZIA CHICKS 07G RRNSC COBRAS 08 G Jones, Daniel (GR) AR1 40

3019 U-17G SC 10 1:00 PM ATLETICO 06 G RUSH ACADEMY 06G DPL Jones, Daniel (GR) AR2 45

3020 U-16G SC 10 3:00 PM 07 G WIDOWS CONSTELLATION 08 G Jones, Daniel (GR) AR2 40

3022 U-13G SC 11 10:30 AM RIO RAPIDS 10 REIGN RIO 11 G PRE GA Khalil, Nader (RE) AR1 35

3041 U-11B SC 14 N 12:00 PM RRDSC 12 B BLAZE RIO 13 PRE - ECNL Khalil, Nader (RE) AR1 30

3050 U-14B SC 15 10:30 AM AYSO 09 BLUE B FOUR CORNERS COBRA 09 King, Saskia (GR) AR2 35

3052 U-14B SC 15 1:30 PM NMSA 2009 RED SCORPIONS 10 B King, Saskia (GR) AR2 35

3067 U-19B SC 20 9:00 AM NMSA 04/05'S RIO 06 B Kling, Brandon (GR) AR1 45

3068 U-19B SC 20 11:00 AM RUSH 04 / 05 ACADEMY GUADALAJARA 06 Kling, Brandon (GR) CTR 45

3064 U-17B SC 19 11:00 AM AUFC TIMBERS 07 FOUR CORNERS REAL Leon, Julio (GR) AR1 45

3047 U-11B SC 14 S 1:30 PM ATLETICO 12 B GUADALAJARA 12 B Lethco, Taylor (GR) AR2 30

3048 U-12B SC 14 S 3:00 PM CLASSIC CHAOS 12 B RRNSC CHAOS 12 B Lethco, Taylor (GR) AR2 30

3071 U-12G SC 22 9:00 AM RIO 11 G NM RUSH 12 WHITE G Lotz, Joe (GR) CTR 30

3073 U-12G SC 22 12:00 PM CLASSIC UNITED 11 G LAFC LASERS 11 G Lotz, Joe (GR) CTR 30

3061 U-16B SC 18 1:00 PM NMSA 07 GUADALAJARA SILVER 08B Mares, Jonathan (GR) AR2 40

3062 U-16B SC 18 3:00 PM RRNSC THUNDER 07/08 DORADOS 07 Mares, Jonathan (GR) AR2 40

3013 U19G SC 09 9:00 AM THORNS 06 G PRIEMIER MADRID  05/06 G Martinez, Matthew (GR) AR1 45

3014 U19G SC 09 11:00 AM THORNS WHITE 04/05 G RUSH 04 G DPL Martinez, Matthew (GR) AR1 45
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3015 U-17G SC 09 1:00 PM LAFC LASERS 08 + G ATLETICO 08 G Martinez, Matthew (GR) AR1 45

3059 U-16B SC 18 9:00 AM NMSA 08'S ATLETICO 07 B Mumba, Christopher (GR) AR2 40

3060 U-15B  SC 18 11:00 AM RIO 09B BURGUNDY ALAMEDA UNITED 08 B Mumba, Christopher (GR) AR2 40

3061 U-16B SC 18 1:00 PM NMSA 07 GUADALAJARA SILVER 08B Mumba, Christopher (GR) CTR 40

3062 U-16B SC 18 3:00 PM RRNSC THUNDER 07/08 DORADOS 07 Mumba, Christopher (GR) CTR 40

3001 U-15B SC 04 3:00 PM GUADALAJARA TAPATIO 09B TIMBERS 08 WHITE Ndaya, Henri (GR) CTR 40

3044 U-11B SC 14 S 9:00 AM AUFC TIMBERS 12 RUSH 12 B ROYAL Notgrass, Jayme (GR) AR1 30

3045 U-11B SC 14 S 10:30 AM LOS ALAMOS FC 12 B SANTITOS 12 B Notgrass, Jayme (GR) AR2 30

3046 U-11B SC 14 S 12:00 PM RIO 12 WHITE B RIO 12 BLUE B Notgrass, Jayme (GR) AR1 30

3049 U-14B SC 15 9:00 AM ATLETICO 09 B NMSA 09 B  ECLIPSE Ochoa, Jose (GR) CTR 35

3027 U-14G SC 12 10:30 AM RUSH ACADEMY 09 II ATLETICO 09 G Ochoa, Jose (GR) AR1 35

3028 U-14G SC 12 12:00 PM LC RUSH 09 G AYSO 09G WHITE Ochoa, Jose (GR) CTR 35

3010 U-12B SC 06 S 1:30 PM AYSO 11 WHITE B SHARKS  11 B Oglesby, Rowan (GR) AR2 30

3043 U-11B SC 14 N 3:00 PM RRDSC 12 B BLAZE AYSO 12 RED B Oglesby, Rowan (GR) AR1 30

3010 U-12B SC 06 S 1:30 PM AYSO 11 WHITE B SHARKS  11 B Palfery, Molly (GR) AR1 30

3035 U-12G SC 13 N 3:00 PM STRIKERS 12 G WILDCATS 11 G Palfery, Molly (GR) CTR 30

3068 U-19B SC 20 11:00 AM RUSH 04 / 05 ACADEMY GUADALAJARA 06 Palma, Gabriel (GR) AR1 45

3065 U-17B SC 19 1:00 PM TIMBERS 07 WHITE LAFC TOPPERS + Palma, Gabriel (GR) CTR 45

3066 U-16B SC 19 3:00 PM FCU BOLTS  08-07 RIO RAPIDS 08 Palma, Gabriel (GR) CTR 40

3036 U-12G SC 13 S 12:00 PM WESTSIDE FURY 11 G THORNS WHITE 12 Palma, Yancarlo (GR) CTR 30

3037 U-12G SC 13 S 1:30 PM LAFC LASERS 2012 AYSO 11 G RED Palma, Yancarlo (GR) AR1 30

3038 U-12G SC 13 S 3:00 PM AYSO 11 G BLUE GUADALAJARA 12 G Palma, Yancarlo (GR) CTR 30

3064 U-17B SC 19 11:00 AM AUFC TIMBERS 07 FOUR CORNERS REAL Pankretz, Bryce (GR) AR2 45

3037 U-12G SC 13 S 1:30 PM LAFC LASERS 2012 AYSO 11 G RED Pankretz, Bryce (GR) CTR 30

3032 U-11G SC 13 N 10:30 AM RIO 12 G  PREMIER R ATLETICO 12 G WARRIORS Pankretz, Gregory (GR) AR1 30

3036 U-12G SC 13 S 12:00 PM WESTSIDE FURY 11 G THORNS WHITE 12 Pankretz, Gregory (GR) AR1 30

3037 U-12G SC 13 S 1:30 PM LAFC LASERS 2012 AYSO 11 G RED Pankretz, Gregory (GR) AR2 30

3055 U-13B SC 16 10:30 AM RRDSC 10 B SELECT 10 PREDATORS B Pankretz, Richard (GR) AR1 35

3056 U-13B SC 16 12:00 PM LOS ALAMOS 10 / 11B AYSO 10 B RED Pankretz, Richard (GR) CTR 35

3057 U-13B SC 16 1:30 PM RRDSC 10 B SELECT GUADALAJARA 10 B Pankretz, Richard (GR) AR1 35

3017 U-16G SC 10 9:00 AM RUSH 08 ACADEMY ECFC CREW 07 BLACK Perea, Ernie (GR) CTR 40

3018 U-16G SC 10 11:00 AM FCU ZIA CHICKS 07G RRNSC COBRAS 08 G Perea, Ernie (GR) AR2 40

3063 U-19B SC 19 9:00 AM ATLETICO U-19 B RIO 04 /05 Pirkl, Nick (GR) CTR 45

3064 U-17B SC 19 11:00 AM AUFC TIMBERS 07 FOUR CORNERS REAL Pirkl, Nick (GR) CTR 45

3065 U-17B SC 19 1:00 PM TIMBERS 07 WHITE LAFC TOPPERS + Pirkl, Nick (GR) AR1 45

3026 U-13G SC 12 9:00 AM CHIVAS BLUE 10G ATLETICO MADRID 10 G Poynter, Ezra (GR) AR1 35

3022 U-13G SC 11 10:30 AM RIO RAPIDS 10 REIGN RIO 11 G PRE GA Poynter, Ezra (GR) CTR 35

3023 U-13G SC 11 12:00 PM ATLETICO 10 G VALKYRIES 10 G Poynter, Ezra (GR) CTR 35

3006 U-12G SC 06 N 1:30 PM NM RUSH 11G WHITE CLASSIC HAWKS 12 G Poynter, Ezra (GR) CTR 30

3020 U-16G SC 10 3:00 PM 07 G WIDOWS CONSTELLATION 08 G Poynter, Ezra (GR) CTR 40

3050 U-14B SC 15 10:30 AM AYSO 09 BLUE B FOUR CORNERS COBRA 09 Rodriguez, Randall (RE) CTR 35

3003 U-12B SC 06 N 9:00 AM AMBUSH 11 B RUSH  11 B PRE-ECNL Rose, Skylor (GR) CTR 30

3022 U-13G SC 11 10:30 AM RIO RAPIDS 10 REIGN RIO 11 G PRE GA Salazar, Jason (GR) AR2 35

3023 U-13G SC 11 12:00 PM ATLETICO 10 G VALKYRIES 10 G Salazar, Jason (GR) AR2 35

3039 U-11B SC 14 N 9:00 AM STRIKERS 12 B RIO 12 B Scott, Tristan (GR) AR2 30

3040 U-11B SC 14 N 10:30 AM ECFC CROCODILES 12 B RIO 12 BURGUNDY B Scott, Tristan (GR) AR2 30

3046 U-11B SC 14 S 12:00 PM RIO 12 WHITE B RIO 12 BLUE B Scott, Tristan (GR) AR2 30

3059 U-16B SC 18 9:00 AM NMSA 08'S ATLETICO 07 B Shrock, Keith (GR) AR1 40

3060 U-15B  SC 18 11:00 AM RIO 09B BURGUNDY ALAMEDA UNITED 08 B Shrock, Keith (GR) CTR 40

3044 U-11B SC 14 S 9:00 AM AUFC TIMBERS 12 RUSH 12 B ROYAL Sisneros, Ray James (GR) CTR 30

3045 U-11B SC 14 S 10:30 AM LOS ALAMOS FC 12 B SANTITOS 12 B Sisneros, Ray James (GR) CTR 30

3056 U-13B SC 16 12:00 PM LOS ALAMOS 10 / 11B AYSO 10 B RED Sisneros, Ray James (GR) AR1 35

3040 U-11B SC 14 N 10:30 AM ECFC CROCODILES 12 B RIO 12 BURGUNDY B Smith, Trace (GR) AR1 30

3051 U-14B SC 15 12:00 PM RIO 09 B  CHIVITAS 09 B Smith, Trace (GR) CTR 35

3052 U-14B SC 15 1:30 PM NMSA 2009 RED SCORPIONS 10 B Smith, Trace (GR) CTR 35

3040 U-11B SC 14 N 10:30 AM ECFC CROCODILES 12 B RIO 12 BURGUNDY B Smith, Tygue (GR) CTR 30
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3041 U-11B SC 14 N 12:00 PM RRDSC 12 B BLAZE RIO 13 PRE - ECNL Smith, Tygue (GR) CTR 30

3042 U-11B SC 14 N 1:30 PM ARSENAL GUNNERS 12 B PREDATORS 12 B Smith, Tygue (GR) AR1 30

3017 U-16G SC 10 9:00 AM RUSH 08 ACADEMY ECFC CREW 07 BLACK Soueidan, Hussein (GR) AR2 40

3012 U-16B SC 08 3:00 PM AYSO 07 BLUE B RRNSC  '07 Soueidan, Hussein (GR) CTR 40

3031 U-11G SC 13 N 9:00 AM PANDAS  12 G RIO 12 G  PREMIER J Suhr, Paxton (GR) CTR 30

3032 U-11G SC 13 N 10:30 AM RIO 12 G  PREMIER R ATLETICO 12 G WARRIORS Suhr, Paxton (GR) CTR 30

3033 U-11G SC 13 N 12:00 PM AYSO 12 G BLUE AYSO 13 G WHITE Suhr, Paxton (GR) AR1 30

3050 U-14B SC 15 10:30 AM AYSO 09 BLUE B FOUR CORNERS COBRA 09 Trebitowski, Cayden (GR) AR1 35

3051 U-14B SC 15 12:00 PM RIO 09 B  CHIVITAS 09 B Trebitowski, Cayden (GR) AR2 35

3054 U-13B SC 16 9:00 AM STRIKERS 10 B NMSA 10 B Vaandrager, Bas (GR) CTR 35

3055 U-13B SC 16 10:30 AM RRDSC 10 B SELECT 10 PREDATORS B Vaandrager, Bas (GR) CTR 35

3033 U-11G SC 13 N 12:00 PM AYSO 12 G BLUE AYSO 13 G WHITE Vaandrager, Bas (GR) CTR 30

3034 U-11G SC 13 N 1:30 PM RUSH ROYAL 12G AYSO  12 G RED Vaandrager, Bas (GR) CTR 30

3058 U-13B SC 16 3:00 PM SANTITOS 10 B THUNDERBIRDS 10 B Vaandrager, Bas (GR) CTR 35

3026 U-13G SC 12 9:00 AM CHIVAS BLUE 10G ATLETICO MADRID 10 G Valdez, James (GR) AR2 35

3027 U-14G SC 12 10:30 AM RUSH ACADEMY 09 II ATLETICO 09 G Valdez, James (GR) AR2 35

3036 U-12G SC 13 S 12:00 PM WESTSIDE FURY 11 G THORNS WHITE 12 Valdez, James (GR) AR2 30

3034 U-11G SC 13 N 1:30 PM RUSH ROYAL 12G AYSO  12 G RED Valdez, James (GR) AR1 30

3035 U-12G SC 13 N 3:00 PM STRIKERS 12 G WILDCATS 11 G Valdez, James (GR) AR1 30

3054 U-13B SC 16 9:00 AM STRIKERS 10 B NMSA 10 B Varley, Ethan (GR) AR2 35

3055 U-13B SC 16 10:30 AM RRDSC 10 B SELECT 10 PREDATORS B Varley, Ethan (GR) AR2 35

3033 U-11G SC 13 N 12:00 PM AYSO 12 G BLUE AYSO 13 G WHITE Varley, Ethan (GR) AR2 30

3041 U-11B SC 14 N 12:00 PM RRDSC 12 B BLAZE RIO 13 PRE - ECNL Walsh-Dilley, Huck (GR) AR2 30

3042 U-11B SC 14 N 1:30 PM ARSENAL GUNNERS 12 B PREDATORS 12 B Walsh-Dilley, Huck (GR) AR2 30

3043 U-11B SC 14 N 3:00 PM RRDSC 12 B BLAZE AYSO 12 RED B Walsh-Dilley, Huck (GR) AR2 30

3067 U-19B SC 20 9:00 AM NMSA 04/05'S RIO 06 B Weiler, Connor (GR) AR2 45

3019 U-17G SC 10 1:00 PM ATLETICO 06 G RUSH ACADEMY 06G DPL Weiler, Connor (GR) CTR 45

3025 U-16G SC 11 3:00 PM RIO RAPIDS 07 G NM RUSH 07 Girls Weiler, Connor (GR) CTR 40

3003 U-12B SC 06 N 9:00 AM AMBUSH 11 B RUSH  11 B PRE-ECNL Wiggins, Jasper (GR) AR2 30

3004 U-12B SC 06 N 10:30 AM NMSA 2012 B RUSH 12 B ROYAL Wiggins, Jasper (GR) CTR 30

3005 U-12B SC 06 N 12:00 PM NMSA 11 RIO PRE-ECNL 12 B Wiggins, Jasper (GR) CTR 30

3010 U-12B SC 06 S 1:30 PM AYSO 11 WHITE B SHARKS  11 B Wiggins, Jasper (GR) CTR 30

3059 U-16B SC 18 9:00 AM NMSA 08'S ATLETICO 07 B Winkel, Rip (GR) CTR 40

3060 U-15B  SC 18 11:00 AM RIO 09B BURGUNDY ALAMEDA UNITED 08 B Winkel, Rip (GR) AR1 40

3057 U-13B SC 16 1:30 PM RRDSC 10 B SELECT GUADALAJARA 10 B Winkel, Rip (GR) CTR 35

3066 U-16B SC 19 3:00 PM FCU BOLTS  08-07 RIO RAPIDS 08 Winkel, Rip (GR) AR1 40

3031 U-11G SC 13 N 9:00 AM PANDAS  12 G RIO 12 G  PREMIER J Wolfe, Clayton (GR) AR2 30

3038 U-12G SC 13 S 3:00 PM AYSO 11 G BLUE GUADALAJARA 12 G Wolfe, Clayton (GR) AR2 30

3074 U-12G SC 22 1:30 PM BLAZE FC 11G AUFC THORNS 12 G Woodhouse, Jeremiah (GR) AR1 30

3058 U-13B SC 16 3:00 PM SANTITOS 10 B THUNDERBIRDS 10 B Woodhouse, Jeremiah (GR) AR2 35

3026 U-13G SC 12 9:00 AM CHIVAS BLUE 10G ATLETICO MADRID 10 G Zefack, Bienvenu (GR) CTR 35

3027 U-14G SC 12 10:30 AM RUSH ACADEMY 09 II ATLETICO 09 G Zefack, Bienvenu (GR) CTR 35

3028 U-14G SC 12 12:00 PM LC RUSH 09 G AYSO 09G WHITE Zefack, Bienvenu (GR) AR1 35

3029 U-14G SC 12 1:30 PM LAFC LASERS 9 / 10 G HORNETS 10 G Zefack, Bienvenu (GR) CTR 35

3030 U-14G SC 12 3:00 PM LC RUSH 09 G AYSO 09 G BLUE Zefack, Bienvenu (GR) AR1 35


